2215, DOOR
NO.77-86-11, PLOT AREA 72 SQ. YDS. OR 60.19 SQ. MTR.,
BLOCK NO.86, R.S.NO. 6P, 8P, 9, 10P, 11P1, 12P1, 45P,
46P, 80P, 81P, SITUATED AT RADHA NAGAR COLONY,

INR 50,00,000/-
(RUPEES FIFTY
LAKHS ONLY)

05.01.2026 FROM
11:00 A.M TO 05:00 P.M

INR 48,17,161.26/- (RUPEES
FORTY EIGHT LAKHS SEVENTEEN
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY

ONE AND PAISE TWENTY SIX
ONLY) AS ON 09.09.2025

INR 5,00,000/-
(RUPEES FIVE
LAKHS ONLY)

LN0000000015281

VILLAGE: PAYAKAPURAM VILLAGE, REGISTRATION SUB-
DISTRICT: VIJAYAWADA, REGISTRATION DISTRICT:
KRISHNA DISTRICT, ANDHRA PRADESH-520015, AND
BOUNDED AS:-